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Danila  Leykin*1 194
W OGA  - F r isco

9.350 9.350 9.8509.400 9.6509.450 57.050
13.450 12.450 13.45013.350 13.60014.100 80.400

Pre lim s
F ina ls

137.450Combine d Tota l:

M ason Hea th2 298
Cham pion Gym nastics

9.550 9.650 9.6509.600 9.6009.150 57.200
12.850 13.800 13.30013.150 12.50012.650 78.250

Pre lim s
F ina ls

135.450Combine d Tota l:

A lex Deuble r3 188
W OGA  - F r isco

9.300 9.000 9.9009.950 9.2009.300 56.650
13.250 12.800 13.50013.250 12.80012.950 78.550

Pre lim s
F ina ls

135.200Combine d Tota l:

Je lani S cott4 223
Cypress

8.950 9.050 9.7509.300 9.2509.450 55.750
12.800 13.000 13.35012.100 11.60013.250 76.100

Pre lim s
F ina ls

131.850Combine d Tota l:

Cash Johnston5 249
HGA

9.450 8.700 9.4009.550 9.5008.950 55.550
12.900 12.500 11.90011.000 12.80011.250 72.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

127.900Combine d Tota l:

Isaac Koo*6 146
Lone  S ta r

8.250 9.200 9.2009.100 8.6008.850 53.200
12.450 12.300 11.60012.100 13.00012.950 74.400

Pre lim s
F ina ls

127.600Combine d Tota l:

Kie fe r  Hong*7 215
Cypress

8.900 9.550 9.2509.300 8.6008.600 54.200
12.100 12.950 11.45012.200 12.10012.500 73.300

Pre lim s
F ina ls

127.500Combine d Tota l:

Luke  DeLeon8 209
Cypress

8.800 8.000 9.5008.900 8.1008.450 51.750
12.100 11.750 12.60012.650 12.10012.600 73.800

Pre lim s
F ina ls

125.550Combine d Tota l:

M ax M e ina rdus*9 219
Cypress

9.000 9.000 9.4008.900 8.5008.950 53.750
12.100 11.800 11.70012.400 11.65011.600 71.250

Pre lim s
F ina ls

125.000Combine d Tota l:

Declan M oreno10 220
Cypress

8.500 8.700 9.6008.400 8.1508.850 52.200
12.100 11.750 11.70011.450 11.65012.500 71.150

Pre lim s
F ina ls

123.350Combine d Tota l:

Ange l M artinez11 147
Lone  S ta r

9.400 8.850 9.3008.750 6.9008.600 51.800
11.700 11.350 12.25010.750 11.70011.700 69.450

Pre lim s
F ina ls

121.250Combine d Tota l:

T r ip Devine  III12 429
Iron C ross

8.900 9.500 9.0008.500 8.0507.300 51.250
10.300 12.800 11.60011.850 11.55011.300 69.400

Pre lim s
F ina ls

120.650Combine d Tota l:

Carson Basham13 205
Cypress

8.100 7.950 9.3508.750 7.8007.850 49.800
11.150 11.700 11.90011.300 11.60012.600 70.250

Pre lim s
F ina ls

120.050Combine d Tota l:

Joshua  Caperton14 390
Eagle  Gym nastics

8.150 8.700 9.3508.800 6.7008.400 50.100
11.550 11.850 11.60011.750 11.15012.000 69.900

Pre lim s
F ina ls

120.000Combine d Tota l:
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Cole  C ra in*15 427
Iron C ross

8.600 8.900 8.6008.850 7.1507.550 49.650
10.800 11.950 11.30012.050 11.45012.600 70.150

Pre lim s
F ina ls

119.800Combine d Tota l:

Kaeden Ne lson16 395
Eagle  Gym nastics

7.950 8.900 9.4008.700 7.8008.000 50.750
11.650 12.250 11.10011.100 10.95011.750 68.800

Pre lim s
F ina ls

119.550Combine d Tota l:

S hiloh Engibous*17 430
Iron C ross

7.800 9.550 8.7008.950 7.0007.000 49.000
11.950 13.200 10.10012.100 11.05011.000 69.400

Pre lim s
F ina ls

118.400Combine d Tota l:

Gavin W orre ll18 460
Above  T he  Bar

8.700 7.700 8.9508.650 7.0007.300 48.300
11.250 12.500 10.60011.150 11.60010.350 67.450

Pre lim s
F ina ls

115.750Combine d Tota l:

Carte r  Danie l*19 453
Above  T he  Bar

8.150 8.250 9.2508.550 7.3507.250 48.800
10.100 10.350 11.55011.350 11.65011.700 66.700

Pre lim s
F ina ls

115.500Combine d Tota l:

Isa iah S a lm on*20 163
S t. Louis -M O-M

7.450 8.100 8.9008.300 6.1505.850 44.750
11.250 10.400 11.75011.350 11.55011.600 67.900

Pre lim s
F ina ls

112.650Combine d Tota l:

W illiam  R icha rds*21 434
Iron C ross

7.100 7.550 8.8008.550 6.8506.650 45.500
11.300 10.500 10.45011.100 10.10011.950 65.400

Pre lim s
F ina ls

110.900Combine d Tota l:

Ellis  M a lone*22 280
Em era ld C ity-KS -M

7.100 6.500 8.9007.700 5.8006.200 42.200
10.300 10.300 10.40011.200 10.5509.600 62.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

104.550Combine d Tota l:

M em phis  W illiam s23 464
RS A

7.750 6.600 9.0008.350 4.5006.500 42.700
9.650 8.350 10.7009.750 7.4509.200 55.100

Pre lim s
F ina ls

97.800Combine d Tota l:

W ill Brackeen*24 462
RS A

7.350 3.550 9.0008.050 4.500__.___ 32.450
10.200 9.150 10.60010.050 11.2009.150 60.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

92.800Combine d Tota l:

M ichae l W arren*25 543
EnR ich Gym nastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11.500 12.650 10.70010.150 11.05011.800 67.850

Pre lim s
F ina ls

67.850Combine d Tota l:

Cam eron S loan*26T 114
HGC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11.250 11.650 11.30011.700 9.85011.600 67.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

67.350Combine d Tota l:

Reagan Cavitt*26T 426
Iron C ross

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
9.350 12.300 11.35012.250 10.80011.300 67.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

67.350Combine d Tota l:

Eytan S korupski*28 113
HGC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11.150 9.200 10.85010.350 10.3508.750 60.650

Pre lim s
F ina ls

60.650Combine d Tota l:
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Junnosuke  Iw a i29 354
T exas Dream s

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13.200 0.000 __.___0.000 0.0000.000 13.200

Pre lim s
F ina ls

13.200Combine d Tota l:

Kase ton M onser30 511
JAG-KS -M

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ __._____.___ 0.000
__.___ __.___ 11.5000.000 0.000__.___ 11.500

Pre lim s
F ina ls

11.500Combine d Tota l:
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